2010 Colorado Market Share and Loss Ratio
Bail Insurance Companies ($1,000s)

Please note: Not all bail premium collected is shown on PC line 24, Surety. Only the company share is reported there, the additional premium
shown is retained at the bail producer level and not reported by the company on its financial statement.
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NAIC # Company Name (Group #) DOM Lic Premiums Share cumul. Premiums  Premiums
1 12670  Pioneer Gen Ins Co (984) CO Y 3,925 15.49% 15.49% 0 3,925
2 11592  International Fidelity Ins Co (4705) NJ Y 2,718 10.72% 26.21% 2,356 362
3 30996  Minnesota Surety And Trust Co MN Y 2,709 10.69% 36.90% 2,384 325
4 13285  Allegheny Cas Co (4705) PA Y 2,680 10.57% 47.47% 2,322 357
5 10909  Sun Surety Ins Co SD Y 2,506 9.89% 57.36% 0 2,506
6 10936  SenecaIns Co Inc (158) NY Y 1,949 7.69% 65.05% 1,827 122
7 33162  Bankers Ins Co (689) FL Y 1,933 7.63% 72.68% 1,770 162
8 31380  American Surety Co IN Y 1,910 7.54% 80.21% 1,692 218
9 37940  Lexington Natl Ins Corp MD Y 1,849 7.30% 87.51% 1,606 243
10 15105  Safety Natl Cas Corp (74) MO Y 1,691 6.67% 94.18% 1,581 110
11 21113  United States Fire Ins Co (158) DE Y 1,272 5.02% 99.20% 1,141 131
12 26379  Accredited Surety & Cas Co Inc FL Y 188 0.74% 99.94% 172 16
13 10216  American Contractors Ind Co (984) CA Y 12 0.05% 99.99% 10 2
14 21105  North River Ins Co (158) NJ Y 3 0.01% 100.00% 3 0
15 16578  Fidelity Natl Prop & Cas Ins Co (670) NY Y 0 0.00% 100.00% 0 0
16 42048 Diamond State Ins Co (920) IN Y 0 0.00% 100.00% 0 0
17 14265 Indiana Lumbermens Mut Ins Co (246) IN Y 0 0.00% 100.00% 0 0
18 23612  Midwest Employers Cas Co (98) DE Y 0 0.00% 100.00% 0 0
19 12750  Evergreen Natl Ind Co (3592) OH Y 0 0.00% 100.00% 0 0
20 24384  Fairmont Specialty Ins Co (158) CA Y 0 0.00% 100.00% 0 0
21 25224  Great Divide Ins Co (98) ND Y 0 0.00% 100.00% 0 0
22 11123  Safety First Ins Co (74) IL Y 0 0.00% 100.00% 0 0
23 25232  21st Century Advantage Ins Co (212) MN Y 0 0.00% 100.00% 0 0
24 31348  Crum & Forster Ind Co (158) DE Y 0 0.00% 100.00% 0 0
25 10885  Key Risk Ins Co (98) NC Y 0 0.00% 100.00% 0 0
26 10340  Stonington Ins Co (796) TX Y 0 0.00% 100.00% 0 0
Totals 25,344 16,865 8,479

Page 245



